
 

 

2024-2025 CALENDAR 

PPlleeaassee  MMaarrkk  TThheessee  DDaatteess  

 

 

Open House 

Sat., Aug. 3, 2024 
 

Classes Begin 

Mon., August 12, 2024 
 

Costume Distribution 

Fri., May 9 & Sat., May 10, 2025 

 

Dress Rehearsal 

Sat., May 17 & Sun., May 18, 2025 

 

Last Day of Classes  

Thurs, May 29, 2025 
 

Make Up Day for Labor Day 

Mon. classes – Mon., June 2, 2025  

 

Make Up Day for Halloween 

Thurs. classes –Thurs., June 5, 2025 

 

Make Up Day for Memorial Day 

Mon. classes – Mon., June 9, 2025 

 

Technical Rehearsal, Dance Recital 

Sat., June 14, 2025 

 

 

Studio Closed – NO CLASSES 
 

 Labor Day 

Mon., Sept. 2, 2024 
 

 

Halloween 

Thurs., Oct. 31, 2024 

 

 

Thanksgiving 

Fri., Nov. 22 – Sun., Dec. 1, 2024 

 

 

Winter Break 

Fri., Dec. 20, 2024–Sun., Jan. 5, 2025 

 

 

Spring Break 

Fri., March 14 - Sun., March 23, 2025 

 

 

Memorial Day 

Mon., May 26, 2025 

 

  


